Table G1. Population, Number of Deaths in Households in the last year by
broad Age Group and Sex

Population Deaths in Households during last year
Age Group
Both Sexes Males Females Both Sexes Males Females
Cambodia - Total
Total 14,676,591 7,121,508 7,555,083 58,031 31,227 26,804
0 253,977 131,662 122,315 6,865 3,631 3,234
1-4 1,049,611 542,612 506,999 4,006 2,950 1,057
5-14 3,017,811 1,545,902 1,471,908 4,630 1,275 3,355
15- 44 7,305,594 3,696,874 3,708,720 13,043 8,600 4,443
45 - 59 1,932,452 856,925 1,075,528 9,762 5,420 4,342
60 - 74 865,265 348,928 516,338 9,672 5,293 4,378
75 and over 251,881 98,606 153,275 10,053 4,058 5,995
Cambodia - Urban
Total 3,146,212 1,527,479 1,618,734 7,802 3,622 4,179
0 49,743 23,751 25,992 294 112 182
1-4 187,998 92,842 95,156 224 145 79
5-14 548,228 286,945 261,283 390 - 390
15- 44 1,682,187 822,239 859,949 869 464 404
45 - 59 448,692 207,891 240,801 1,710 493 1,217
60 - 74 184,144 77,079 107,065 1,705 1,079 625
75 and over 45,220 16,733 28,487 2,610 1,328 1,281
Cambodia - Rural
Total 11,530,378 5,594,029 5,936,349 50,229 27,605 22,625
0 204,234 107,911 96,323 6,570 3,519 3,052
1-4 861,613 449,770 411,843 3,782 2,804 978
5-14 2,469,583 1,258,958 1,210,625 4,240 1,275 2,965
15- 44 5,623,406 2,774,635 2,848,771 12,174 8,136 4,039
45 - 59 1,483,760 649,034 834,727 8,052 4,927 3,125
60 - 74 681,121 271,849 409,273 7,967 4,214 3,753
75 and over 206,661 81,873 124,788 7,443 2,729 4,714
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Table G3. Maternal Deaths by Type of Assistance, Place of Death and
5-year Age Group: Total

Age group

Type of assistance

Total

Doctor

Nurse

Midwife

Traditional
birth
attendant

Other

None

(1) Total

Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

(i) Hospital
Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -
(iii) Health Center

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

(iv) Home
Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -
(v) Other

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

895
84
325

22
205

44
216

298
84
18

175

22

390

325

11
11

313



Table G3. Maternal Deaths by Type of Assistance, Place of Death and
5-year Age Group : Urban

Age group

Type of assistance

Total

Doctor

Nurse

Midwife

Traditional
birth
attendant

Other

None

(1) Total

Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

(i) Hospital

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

(ii1) Health Center
Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

(iv) Home
Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

(v) Other
Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

19
24
29
34
39
44
49
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Table G3. Maternal Deaths by Type of Assistance, Place of Death and

5-year Age Group : Rural

Age group

Type of assistance

Total

Doctor

Nurse

Midwife

Traditional
birth
attendant

Other

None

(i) Total

Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

(i) Hospital

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

(iii) Health Center

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

(iv) Home
Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

(v) Other
Total

15 -
20 -
25 -
30 -
35 -
40 -
45 -

19
24
29
34
39
44
49

865
84
325

22
175

44
216

208
84
18

175

22

390

325

11
11

248
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